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Think ahead.

H2 -Xpress interfold hand towel
system

Tork Universal Multifold Hand Towel

Tork Universal 3-Panel Multifold Hand Towels provide the right
combination of performance and value. Multifold design provides for
less towel consumption leading to source reduction, storage space
savings, and lower overall costs. Ideal for medium traffic
washrooms, fits small spaces and provides both comfort and
hygiene to your guests.

www.tork.ca

Article MB540A
System H2
Ply

Print No

Folded length 8.1cm

Embossing
Unfolded length
Unfolded width

Color

An economic value for money - hand
towel suitable for basic needs

One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286616883
250

500.6 g
507.1g

Sleeve

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286616880
4000

16

25cm

34cm

52 cm

45.05 dm3
8009.6 g
8637.8¢

Carton

Pallet
7322540849684
1120

1120

251 cm

105 cm

121 cm
3179.04 dm3
560.67 kg
604.66 kg

H2 -Xpress interfold hand towel system
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Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



