

Tork Universal Multifold Hand Towel

	Article	MB540A
	System	H2
	Ply	1
	Print	No
	Folded length	8.1 cm
	Embossing	Yes
	Unfolded length	24.1 cm
	Unfolded width	23.2 cm
	Color	White
Tork Universal 3-Panel Multifold Hand Towels provide the right combination of performance and value. Multifold design provides for less towel consumption leading to source reduction, storage space savings, and lower overall costs. Ideal for medium traffic washrooms, fits small spaces and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.	An economic value for money - hand towel suitable for basic needs One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene	

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286616883	10073286616880	7322540849684	
Pieces	250	4000	1120	
Consumer units	-	16	1120	
Height	-	25 cm	251 cm	
Width	-	34 cm	105 cm	
Length	-	52 cm	121 cm	
Volume	-	45.05 dm3	3179.04 dm3	
Net weight	500.6 g	8009.6 g	560.67 kg	
Gross weight	507.1 g	8637.8 g	604.66 kg	
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	-	



Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

